MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Round plates
Oven power

Total power

Oven dimensions

Weight
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ELECTRIC STOVE WITH 4 ROUND PLATES (2X

G145MM + 2X ©9220MM) + ELECTRIC OVEN
F4EFE M770 NV

Ref: 1140.220.007M
Magnus

Body and height adjustable feet (150-200 mm) in stainless steel.
Stamped working surface in stainless steel.

Fast heating plates with protection against overheating.

Raised and rounded plates significantly reduce the risk of
infiltrations.

Energy regulation with 6 positions.

Signal lights for plate activity.

Electric GN2/1 oven: 5.3 kW power with excellent heat insulation,
stainless steel cooking chamber with enameled bottom, stainless
steel double-wall door with insulating casing and stainless steel
heat element.

700x720x850/930 mm
2x 1.5 kW + 2x 2.6 kW
5.3 kW

13.5 kW
560x660x310 mm

90 kg
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