



## **ELECTRIC STOVE WITH 4 ROUND PLATES (2X** Ø145MM + 2X Ø220MM) + ELECTRIC OVEN F4EFE M770 NV

Ref: 1140.220.007M Magnus

Body and height adjustable feet (150-200 mm) in stainless steel. Stamped working surface in stainless steel.

Fast heating plates with protection against overheating. Raised and rounded plates significantly reduce the risk of infiltrations.

Energy regulation with 6 positions.

Signal lights for plate activity.

Electric GN2/1 oven: 5.3 kW power with excellent heat insulation, stainless steel cooking chamber with enameled bottom, stainless steel double-wall door with insulating casing and stainless steel heat element.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	700x720x850/930 mm
Round plates	2x 1.5 kW + 2x 2.6 kW
Oven power	5.3 kW
Total power	13.5 kW
Oven dimensions	560x660x310 mm
Weight	90 kg